
HOUSE OF DELEGATES – JUDICIARY COMMITTEE -2024 
Arikan Lauren lauren.arikan@house.state.md.us 3334 413 JUD 7B Rep Harford 

Bouchat Chris Eric christopher.bouchat@house.state.md.us 3200 321 JUD 5 Rep Frederick, Carroll 
Cardin Jon jon.cardin@house.state.md.us 3054 304 JUD 11B Dem Baltimore  Co.  
Conaway Frank M., . frank.conaway@house.state.md.us 3189 315 JUD 40 Dem Baltimore City 

Crutchfield Charlotte charlotte.crutchfield@house.state.md.us 3485 403 JUD 19 Dem Montgomery 

Embry Elizabeth elizabeth.embry@house.state.md.us 3638 316 JUD 43A Dem Baltimore City 

Grammer 
Robin L., 
Jr. robin.grammer@house.state.md.us 3298 416 JUD 6 Rep Baltimore  Co. 

Kaufman Aaron aaron.kaufman@house.state.md.us 3314 363 JUD 18 Dem Montgomery 
Moon David David.moon@house.state.md.us 3474 350 JUD 20 Dem Montgomery 
Munoz Rachel rachel.munoz@house.state.md.us 3510 156 JUD 31 Rep Anne Arundel 
Pasteur Cheryl cheryl.pasteur@house.state.md.us 3448 305 JUD 11A Dem Baltimore County 
Phillips N. Scott n.scott.phillips@house.state.md.us 3358 319 JUD 10 Dem Baltimore County 
Robertson Kent Kent.robertson@house.state.md.us 3557 219 JUD 25 Dem Prin. George’s 
Sample-
Hughes Sheree Sheree.sample.hughes@house.state.md.us 3427 313 JUD 37 Dem 

Caroline -Dor-
Talbot-Wicomico 

Schmidt Stuart stuart.schmidt@house.state.md.us 3110 157 JUD 33B Rep Anne Arundel 
Simmons Gary gary.simmons@house.state.md.us 3581 152 JUD 12B Dem Anne Arundel 
Simpson Karen  karen.simpson@house.state.md.us 3436 221 JUD 3 Dem Frederick 
Taylor Kym kym.taylor@house.state.md.us 3331 203 JUD 23 Dem Prince George's 
Toles Karen  karen.toles@house.state.md.us 3524 203 JUD 25 Dem Prince George's 

Tomlinson Chris chris.tomlinson@house.state.md.us 3359 321 JUD 5 Rep Carroll 

Valentine William   william.valentine@house.state.md.us 3636 324 JUD 2A Rep 
Washington, 
Frederick 

Williams Nicole nicole.williams@house.state.md.us 3058 207 JUD 22 Dem Prince George's 
Clippinger Luke luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us 3488 101 JUD Chair 46 Dem Baltimore City 
         
Bartlett J. Sandy sandy.bartlett@house.state.md.us 3370 163 JUD -V. Ch 32 Dem Anne Arundel 

 


